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Louise Rees 
Director for Children’s Services & Skills 

Tel: 0121 704 6734 
Email: louise.rees@solihull.gov.uk  

Council House, Manor Square, Solihull, B91 3PX 

 

Frank McSheffrey 
Assistant Director 
Tel: 0121 704 8365 

Email: fmcsheff@solihull.gov.uk  
Council House, Manor Square, Solihull, B91 3PX 

Joel Desous 
Head of Service for Child Protection & Family 

Support Teams 
Tel: 0121 788 4358 

Email: joel.desous@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding Team (MASH) 
George Derby, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4371 
Email: gderby@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: MASH@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Family Support Team (FST) – EAST/WEST 
Toni Clifton, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4235 
Email: toni.clifton@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: cpcinadmin@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Anna Stephens 
Head of Service for Looked After Children & Adoption 

Tel: 0121 788 4227 
Email: astephens@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmunds Place, Chester Road, B37 7WG 
 

Family Support Team (FST) - NORTH   
Sara Jefferies, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4329 
Email: sjefferies@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: cpcinadmin@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Child Protection & Court Team (CPCourt) 
Hayley Hadnum, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4355 
Email: hhadnum@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: cpcinadmin@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Looked After Children Team (LAC) 
Nazima Kiyani, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4210 
Email: nazima.kiyani@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: LACadmin@solihull.gov.uk  
Chelmunds Place, Chester Road, B37 7WG 

Child Asylum & 16+ Team 
Darren Bishton, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4283 
Email: dbishton@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: LACadmin@solihull.gov.uk 
Chelmunds Place, Chester Road, B37 7WG 

Fostering Team 
Helen Dickens, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4200 
Email: helen.dickens@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: fosteringadmin@solihull.gov.uk  
Chelmunds Place, Chester Road, B37 7WG 

Simon Stubbs 
Head of Service Safeguards 

Tel: 0121 788 4307 
Email:  sstubbs@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Child Protection & Review Unit (CPRU) 
Tel: 0121 788 4311 
Email: cpru@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Solihull LSCP 
Sue Haddon, Business Manager 
Tel: 0121 788 4325 
Email: susan.haddon@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

LADO 
Tel: 0121 788 4310 
Email: cpru@solihull.gov.uk 
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Principal Social Worker 
Emma Lightfoot 
Tel: 0121 788 4310 
Email: emma.lightfoot@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Emergency Duty Team (EDT) 
Amarjit Sangha, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 605 6060 
Email:  amsangha@solihull.gov.uk  
Team Email: ssbvduty@solihull.gov.uk  
Ward 10 Solihull Hospital 
 

Ward  

 
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Missing & Exploitation Team 
Sally Green, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 709 7011 
Email: sgreen@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

Family Group Conferencing 
Susan Moore, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 709 7049 
Email: smoore@solihull.gov.uk  
Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

OVOS 

 

 

Pali Obhi 
YOS Service Manager 

Tel: 0121 788 4290 
Email: pali.obhi@solihull.gov.uk  

Elmwood Place, Smith’s Wood, B36 0UG 
 

ACE 

 

 

Children’s Disability Team 
Nicky Forget, Team Manager 
Tel: 0121 704 6690 
Email: nicki.forget@solihull.gov.uk  
Elmwood Place, Smith’s Wood, B36 
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